ORDERING EXAMPLE:  6CR  -  TL  -  10  -  L31/RGB940  -  RDB  -  OPTIONS  -  WHT  -  DMX  -  UNV  -  FW  -  CS  -  CM
  HOUSING    TRIM    MOUNT.
HOUSING
SERIES HEIGHT LUMENS [ 1 ] COLOR/CRI CCT REMOTE OPTIONS HOUSING FINISH [ 2 ]
6CR - TL
TrimLock
10 10″ L31 3,100lm RGB9 90 27 2700K
30 3000K

White Black Brass Aegean Blue Red
Silver Gunmetal Nickel Gray
ORDERING EXAMPLE: S2438/W
CORD TYPE LENGTH # CONDUCTORS WIRE SIZE COLOR
S Straight
24 24″
48 48″
96 96″
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
8 18-gauge
Standard
/W White
/B Black
Braided [ 1 ]
/WH White
/BL Black
/BR Brass
/AE Aegean Blue
/RE Red
/SV Silver
/GU Gunmetal
/NK Nickel
/GR Gray
1  (5) conductors cord only.
 H.E. Williams, Inc.          Carthage, Missouri          www.hew.com          417-358-4065          Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.